ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2024

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

12087-C-6-7909
12087-C-6-7910
12087-C-6-7911
12087-C-6-7912
12087-C-6-7913
12087-C-6-7914
12087-C-8-7915
12087-C-8-7916
12087-C-8-7917
12087-C-8-7918
12087-C-8-7919
12087-C-9-7920

12087

KARACHI

STUDENT NAME

ZAID AHMED QAZI

SYED ALI SARFARAZ SHAH
ABDULLAH ASIM
MUHAMMAD TALHA

VINIL SAJAN

ABDUL SATTAR

CASEY ANTHONY RODRIGUES
SHEVAUN SARFRAZ

LOHITH AKSH MAHESHWARI
EVAN JOSEPH PAUL

DECLAN JOSPEH GONSLAVES

MUHAMMAD IBRAHEEM
SHAHERYAR

ST. PATRICK'S HIGH SCHOOL

FATHER NAME

HASHAM AHMED QAZI
SYED SHAIB ALI SHAH
MUHAMMAD ASIM
MUHAMMAD AMIN
SAJAN

ABDUL RAHEEM SOLANGI
SHERWIN RODRIGUES
SARFRAZ MASIH

BHARAT KUMAR MAHESHWARI
SHAHAN PAUL

DARRIN GONSALVES
MUHAMMAD FARRUKH

CLASS

6

O 00 00 0 00 0 OO0 O oo O O

%AGE
77.78%
77.78%
91.11%
77.78%
82.22%
86.67%
77.78%
86.67%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
86.67%

GRADE
B
B
A

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.

* Absent students are excluded.

TOTAL STUDENTS:12
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