ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2024INSTITUTION CODE:12087INSTITUTION NAME:ST. PATRICK'S HIGH SCHOOLCITY:KARACHI

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	CLASS	%AGE	GRADE
12087-C-6-7909	ZAID AHMED QAZI	HASHAM AHMED QAZI	6	77.78%	В
12087-C-6-7910	SYED ALI SARFARAZ SHAH	SYED SHAIB ALI SHAH	6	77.78%	В
12087-C-6-7911	ABDULLAH ASIM	MUHAMMAD ASIM	6	91.11%	А
12087-C-6-7912	MUHAMMAD TALHA	MUHAMMAD AMIN	6	77.78%	В
12087-C-6-7913	VINIL SAJAN	SAJAN	6	82.22%	B+
12087-C-6-7914	ABDUL SATTAR	ABDUL RAHEEM SOLANGI	6	86.67%	A-
12087-C-8-7915	CASEY ANTHONY RODRIGUES	SHERWIN RODRIGUES	8	77.78%	В
12087-C-8-7916	SHEVAUN SARFRAZ	SARFRAZ MASIH	8	86.67%	A-
12087-C-8-7917	LOHITH AKSH MAHESHWARI	BHARAT KUMAR MAHESHWARI	8	77.78%	В
12087-C-8-7918	EVAN JOSEPH PAUL	SHAHAN PAUL	8	77.78%	В
12087-C-8-7919	DECLAN JOSPEH GONSLAVES	DARRIN GONSALVES	8	77.78%	В
12087-C-9-7920	MUHAMMAD IBRAHEEM SHAHERYAR	MUHAMMAD FARRUKH	9	86.67%	A-

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

TOTAL STUDENTS:12

* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.

* Absent students are excluded.